Pof. v kategorii
A- Divky 06 - 07

A- Kluci 06 - 07

B- Divky 08 - 09

B- Kluci 08 - 09
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Str.c.

163
111
186
103
109
143
134
118
110
180
116
160

144
102
145
171
207
167
107
170
114
153
152
115

127
164
141
187
173
202
201
193
174
192
129
132
176
112
159

148
125
150
128
154

KRALODVORSKY CTVEREC
Jméno

Milada Reicherova
Michaela Durdova
Daniela Karasova
Zuzana Piknerova
Denisa Cervinkova
Helena Janku
Katefina Melicharova
Adéla Kantorova
Katefina Cervinkova
Vendula Hajna
Adéla Koucka

Marie Hartmanova

Vojtéch CihlaF
Filip Capek
Jakub CihlaF
Lukas Uxa
Matéj Mirejovsky
Tadeas Jondk
Petr Sopr
Petr Janecek
Josef Stojka
Adam Lukes
Michal Kotlar
Daniel Stojka

Eliska Kordova
Daniela Reichelova
Katefina Handlova
Barbora Karasova
Karolina Palkova
Dominika LukeSova
Lucie Krausova
Karolina Umova
Eliska Kotlikova
Magdaléna Filova
Denisa Knotkova
Adéla Stadlerova
Karolina Plzakova
Tereza Koucka
Milena Cerméakova

Jan Smrha
Zdenék Brlina
Jakub Dekan
Miroslav Sic
Matéj Lukes

Rok nar.

2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004

2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001

2002
2001
2001
2001
2002

28.10.2010
Klub

SSK Ujezd nad Lesy

SK Jeseniova

ZS Bohutin

TJ SOKOL Plzen - Petfin
PK Pfibram

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
TJ Lokomotiva Beroun

PK Pfibram
LOKO Beroun
Krallv Dvlr
Beroun

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
TJ Sokol Cerhonice

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
TT LOKO Beroun

ASK Mazurskd

LOKO Beroun

ZS Pocaply

KralGv Dvar

LBS-SPORT.CZ

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
SSK Ujezd nad Lesy

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
ZS Bohutin

SOKOL Cerhovice
KralGv Dvar

SSK Ujezd nad Lesy

LOKO Rakovnik

LOKO Beroun

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
KralGv Dvlr

SKODA Plzefi

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
SSK Ujezd nad Lesy

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
LBS SPORT.CZ

v

cas

02:02,0
02:05,0
02:07,0
02:15,0
02:20,0
02:26,0
02:28,0
02:33,0
02:34,0
02:35,0
02:47,0
03:08,0

02:00,0
02:04,0
02:08,0
02:21,0
02:29,0
02:37,0
02:53,0
02:58,0
03:07,0
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

01:54,0
01:59,0
02:04,0
02:10,0
02:12,0
02:15,0
02:18,0
02:20,5
02:21,5
02:22,5
02:22,8
02:23,0
02:31,0
02:33,0
02:38,0

01:51,0
01:56,0
01:57,0
01:58,0
02:00,0



C- Divky 10 - 11

C-Kluci 10-11

D- Divky 12 - 13

D- Kluci 12 - 13

E- Divky 14 - 15
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178
108
206
130
198
204
189
151
119
133
131

156
117
137
101
146
172
149
199
136
231

185
168
155
147
169
135

165
215
140
220
181

212
166
105
139
209
138
219
177
217

195
196
210
214

Jakub Hrudka
Vojtéch Banszel
Karel Kral
Michal Storek
Daniel Bouska
Stépan Bily
Michal Ozga
Martin Haluska
Pavel Zit
Martin Rotta
Viaclav Roztodil

Andrea Duchoriova
Tereza Pardskova
Dominika Zemanova
Nicola Michalkova
Anna Cihlatova
Kristyna Prouzova
Anna Smrhova
EliSka Radova
Denisa Krobova
Adéla Endrlova

Jan Vétrovsky
Jakub Stverak
Matéj Béhounek
Ales Sutnar
Tomas Mrazek
Tomas Cefovsky

Jolana Safrankova
Simona Lhotakova
Aneta Houskova
Jana Santolikova
Diana Smrzova

Stépan Némecek
Michael Bldha
Daniel Novy
Lukas Houska
Jan Kubs

Michal Myska
Vaclav Santalik
Vaclav Lepic
Oldtich Nosek

Katefina Sindelafova
Barbora Kreidlova
Petra Vlasakova
Iveta Kropackova

2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001

1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000

1997
1998
1997
1998
1997

1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998

1996
1996
1996
1996

TJ Kublov

Praha

SSK Ujezd nad Lesy

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
ZS KralGv DvGr

Praha

ZS KralGv Dvar
TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
TJ Lokomotiva Beroun

ASK Slavia Praha

SK Kotlarka

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
ASK Slavia Praha

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
TJ Lokomotia Beroun
SKODA Plzefi

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
TJ Lokomotiva Beroun

Praha 4 - Chodov

TJ SOKOL Plten - Petfin
SSK Ujezd nad Lesy

TJ Sokol Plzen Petfin
TJ SOKOL Plten - Petfin
TJ Lokomotiva Beroun

LOKO Beroun

LOKO Beroun

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
SSK Ujezd nad Lesy
ZS Pocaply

TJ Sokol Plzen-Petfin
LOKO Beroun

TJ SOKOL Plzen-Petfin
TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
SSK Ujezd nad Lesy

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
SSK Ujezd nad Lesy

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
Vitavan Hfimézdice

TJ Sokol Plzen-Petfin
TJ Sokol Plzen-Petfin
TJ Lokomotia Beroun
LOKO Beroun

02:01,0
02:05,0
02:08,0
02:13,0
02:17,0
02:19,0
02:20,0
02:21,0
02:22,0
02:27,0
DSQ

02:56,0
03:14,0
03:18,0
03:19,0
03:25,0
03:28,0
03:43,0
03:51,0
04:07,0
04:11,0

02:53,0
03:10,0
03:13,0
03:39,0
03:46,0
03:48,0

09:10,0
10:05,0
10:25,0
11:42,0
11:44,0

08:16,0
08:29,0
08:33,0
08:37,0
08:45,0
09:27,0
09:51,0
10:36,0
13:34,0

08:47,0
08:51,0
09:47,0
09:59,0



E- Kluci 14 - 15

F- Dorostenci 16 - 18

F- Dorostenky 16 - 18

G- Divky do 3

G- Klucido 3

H- Divky 04 - 05
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H- Kluci 04 - 05
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221
200
222

205
211
106
232
233
124

213
121
208
142
122
123

218

236
216
230
158
234
191
227

223
179
113
229
228
224
162

175
197
184
194
188
237
182
203
161
226

190
104
157

Kristyna Marasova
Markéta Pelikanova
Monika Folberova

Vit Bily

Tomas Némecek
Christopher Kukla
Jan Stejskal
Tomas Stejskal
Jan Storek

Jakub Hana

Matéj Cascevoj
Tomas Spousta
Michal Sestak

Filip Vondra
Bohdan Ninadovych

Jana Noskova

Veronika Krobova
Julie Rosolova

Eliska Krtkova
Markéta Cermakova
Veronika Brozova
Veronika Ozgova
RGzZena Krsnakova

Ondrej Krtek
Daniel Hrudka

Jan Koucky

Jiti Rejzek

Matéj Biskup
Michal Sttibrny
William Jan Reichel

Adéla Kotlikova

Veronika Prochazkova

Petra Vétrovska
Eliska Umova
Anna Karasova
Adéla Tomcova
Tereza Lukaskova
Sofie LukeSova
Lucie Hartmanova
Anna Karsnakova

Filip Ozga
Josef Capek
Martin Cermak

1996
1995
1996

1995
1995
1996
1995
1995
1995

1994
1993
1992
1994
1993
1994

1994

2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2009

2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007

2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006

2005
2006
2005

SSK Ujezd nad Lesy
LOKO Beroun
SSK Ujezd nad Lesy

TJ Sokol Plzen Petfin
TJ Sokol Plzen-Petfin
SK ZS Jeseniova

SSK Ujezd nad Lesy
SSK Ujezd nad Lesy

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun

AC FALCON Rokycany
TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
GVH Horovice

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun
TJ Lokomotia Beroun

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun

OBORY

MS KralGv Dvar

AC Nyrany

TJ Kublov
Kraldv Dvar

Ceréany
LOKO Rakovnik
Nenacovice

Praha 4 - Chodov

MS Bohutin
Iron Stars Beroun

MS Pocaply
AC Nyrany

Praha
Sokol Cerhovice

10:01,0
10:11,0
11:54,0

07:35,0
07:53,0
08:30,0
08:34,0
08:40,0
09:43,0

07:20,0
07:22,0
07:27,0
07:55,0
08:20,0
08:36,0

11:10,0

00:32,0
00:40,0
00:42,0
00:44,0
00:55,0
00:57,0
01:07,0

00:27,0
00:33,0
00:37,0
00:41,0
00:43,0
00:49,0
DSQ

00:46,0
00:49,0
00:50,0
00:59,0
01:01,0
01:07,0
01:08,0
01:10,0
01:19,0
01:30,0

00:48,0
00:53,0
00:56,0



M1- Muzi 19 - 39

M2- Muzi 40 - 49

M3- Muzi 50 - 59

M4- MuZi 60 a vic

Z1-Zeny 19 - 39
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225
235
238
183

23
22
33
21
32

20
11
38
13
44
10
15

35
19

25
24

David Stfibrny
Filip Krtek
Jan Mller
Marek Lukasek

Jan Mrazek
Pavel Brydl
Petr Minarik
Jan Bocek

Pavel Slepicka
Jifi Kotlik
Dusan Tom¢o
Martin Novotny
Karel Bélohlavek
Ales Vlasak
Lukas Wallner
Pavel Endrle
Jiti Rejzek

Josef Poduska
Ervin Idris Beshir
Martin Kucera
Miroslav Mikula
Tomas Lendvorsky
Petr Rada

Petr Vétrovsky
Petr Pergner

Jiti Turek

Michal Chlumsky
Radovan Hosek
Tomas Uxa

Milan Ceil
Vaclav Vondra
JitiUma

Tomas Mirejovsky
Martin Kantor
Milo$ Endrle

Milos Smrcka
Franti$ek Sika
Viktor Petronjuk
Vladimir Vacarda
Jaroslav Nenadal
Jan Rock

Otakar Kucera
Ivo Rezaé

Radka Churariova
Lenka Sibravova

2005
2006
2006
2005

1981
1980
1976
1990
1972
1976
1976
1975
1981
1991
1989
1971
1975

1962
1967
1965
1968
1966
1964
1967
1961
1962
1967
1970
1965
1965
1964
1969
1961
1970
1969

1954
1959
1960
1959
1958
1954

1945
1941

1977
1982

Atletika Kladno

SOKOL Nizbor

KERTEAM Praha

SK Nové Mésto nad Metuj

AK ZLIN

TJ Lokomotia Beroun
MK Zebrak

Rakovnik

Iron Stars Beroun

SPARTA PODLUHY

LOKO Beroun

TJ SOKOL Medovy Ujezd

ACTEPO Kladno
SK Zdice
Kanoistika Plzen
IRON Stars Beroun
AC Obora Hvézda
KERTAEM

PSK UNION Praha
Zamek Dobfis
Nutrilite Team
HASICI KD
Beroun

TT Loko Beroun

TJ Lokomotiva Beroun

SABZO Praha
OLDSTA Beroun

BK Ri¢any

AC TRIAL Plzen

TJ CZU Praha

AC Slovan Liberec
Praha

AC Obora Hvézda

TJ PRESTICE
Chemopetrol Litvinov

LOKO Trurnov
Hvézda Pardubice

00:57,0
01:02,0
01:03,0
01:04,0

33:47,8
34:13,7
34:14,0
34:14,3
36:50,3
41:21,7
42:02,0
44:29,3
44:43,8
46:07,9
46:22,9
47:03,7
48:12,6

35:28,7
36:16,7
36:48,4
37:53,5
38:12,7
41:45,9
42:45,9
43:20,9
44:47,2
44:55,7
45:05,4
45:07,3
46:03,2
46:12,5
47:51,9
54:24,7
54:55,4
57:02,6

35:23,8
36:57,0
37:26,7
37:48,5
38:35,2
45:28,6

44:49,0
45:25,8

38:34,5
39:54,4



Z2-Zeny 40 a vic

[c2 IV 2 BEE R V)

51
45
47

18
46
29

Sona Rybackova
Hana Rabasova

Andrea Frantova
Janka Kantorova

Jana Klimesova
Karla Malisova
Marta Sroubkova

1983
1987
1985
1976

1970
1960
1961

MK Kladno

AC FALCON Rokycany
LOKO Beroun

KralGv Dvlr

USK Praha
USK Praha
SC MARATHON Plzen

43:57,6
43:59,1
48:31,3
54:55,7

39:25,0
43:40,4
50:25,1



